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| Bat | 6ro | 7MR | 8MR | whrse |

LTon

I Wins | Games |

MPR

PPD

Player

PINK PANTHERS

ROBERT STOLTZ
Kelli Weber

BLAKE MILLER
JENNI BOOTH

Team Totals:

REDNECK ENGINEERING

Rusty Koepke
LANA SINKIE

Angie Hotchkiss

Team Totals:

SEND HELP
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1.2
1.3
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16.62
15.4
16.0

Team Totals:
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DANIEL TINGLE
AMBER NEUHEISEL



